
Stonehill (4-15-2) -vs- Lindenwood (10-11-0)
01/16/2026 at St. Charles, Missouri

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/16/2026
Start: 07:10 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 962
Location: St. Charles, Missouri
Officials: Referee: Cam Fleming; Referee: Andy Bethmann;
Linesman: Grant Kennedy; Linesman: Andy Zawada

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Stonehill 1 0 1 2
Lindenwood 3 2 1 6

SC: Renfrew, Billy (1); Galante, Anthony (1)
LU: Morneau, Giovanni (1); Fletcher, Jacob (1); Savoie, Charles (1);
Fontaine, Louis-Philippe (1); Southgate, Jake (1); Houde, Olivier (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type SC LU
1st 07:17 SC Galante, Anthony Melady, Cole EV, FG 1 0
1st 14:26 LU Savoie, Charles Houde, Olivier, Fletcher, Jacob EV 1 1
1st 14:57 LU Houde, Olivier Bevilacqua, Michael, Seed, Nolan EV 1 2

1st
19:16

.7 LU Fletcher, Jacob Savoie, Charles, Houde, Olivier EV, GW 1 3
2nd 05:15 LU Southgate, Jake Morneau, Giovanni, Elias, Ethan PP 1 4
2nd 11:44 LU Fontaine, Louis-Philippe Morneau, Giovanni, Southgate, Jake EV 1 5
3rd 08:55 LU Morneau, Giovanni Seed, Nolan, Elias, Ethan PP 1 6
3rd 18:04 SC Renfrew, Billy Melady, Cole, Ireland, Frank EV 2 6

Stonehill Power Plays Lindenwood Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 17:39 19:39 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 12:51 14:51 02:00 1 0 --

04:00 1 0 0/2

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 03:28 05:15 01:47 3 1 PPG
3rd 03:36 05:36 02:00 2 0 --
3rd 07:24 08:55 01:31 1 0 PPG

05:18 6 1 2/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd SC Campione, Dominick 02:00 Holding MINOR 03:28 PP
2nd LU Loughman, Tyler 02:00 Boarding MINOR 17:39 PP
3rd SC Orr, Evan 02:00 Interference MINOR 03:36 PP
3rd SC Lagerbäck, Teddy 02:00 Interference MINOR 07:24 PP
3rd LU Zielke, Ethan 02:00 High Sticking MINOR 12:51 PP



Individual
Stonehill 2

Lindenwood 6

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Mahler, Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Banquier, Charles 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 1
5 Davies, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Gibson, Justin 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - - 1
9 Hunter, Brady 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
10 Grainda, Joseph 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 2
11 Mexico, Justin 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 7-16 - 1
12 Aben, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Chambers, Leo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-8 - 2
14 Melady, Cole 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1-2 - 0
15 Renfrew, Billy 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 7-16 - 1
16 Lehtinen, Joel 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1 9-16 - 1
17 Murphy, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Gutwirth, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Ireland, Frank 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 - - 1
20 Posma, David 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 0
21 Carlstrom, Devon 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 - - 1
22 Palmer, Jordin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Galante, Anthony 1 0 2 1 4 7 0 - - 0
26 Orr, Evan 0 0 1 3 0 4 -1 - 1-2 0
28 Rafalski, Matthew 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - - 0
29 Androlewicz, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Ghaemi, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Lipskis, Linards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Lagerbäck, Teddy 0 0 1 1 2 4 -1 - 1-2 1
44 Nicolas, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Campione, Dominick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 3
71 Romer, Matthew 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 12 9 11 32 -10 28-59 3-6 15

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Wong, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Gengle, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Winemaster, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Morneau, Giovanni 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 5-15 - 0
7 Yakesh, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
8 Delaney, Jacob 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 - - 1
9 Kuzma, Drew 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 6-8 - 0
10 Fletcher, Jacob 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 16-26 - 1
11 Savoie, Charles 1 1 1 1 0 2 3 - - 0
12 Zielke, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4-9 1-2 0
13 Raesler, Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Evans, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Bevilacqua, Michael 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1
16 Rego, Anselmo 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 - - 1
17 Schmiedlin, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Elias, Ethan 0 2 1 1 1 3 -1 - - 1
19 Fontaine, Louis-Philippe 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 1
20 Hipkin, Ty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Southgate, Jake 1 1 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 0
22 Houde, Olivier 1 2 2 1 0 3 3 - - 0
23 Mercier, Jaeden 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
24 Seed, Nolan 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 - - 2
26 Loughman, Tyler 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0



27 McIsaac, Brady 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-1 - 0
28 Mortensen, Brody 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 3
29 Ronan, Colin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Knapp, Klayton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Beerman, Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 6 12 11 8 8 27 10 31-59 2-4 12

Stonehill Goalkeeping Lindenwood Goalkeeping

Stonehill Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Androlewicz, Connor L 60:00 6 0 8 6 7 21
30 Ghaemi, Dylan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Lipskis, Linards 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 0 8 6 7 21

Lindenwood Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

31 Knapp, Klayton W 60:00 2 0 11 9 10 30
29 Ronan, Colin 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Beerman, Liam 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 11 9 10 30

Stonehill Faceoffs Lindenwood Faceoffs

# Player W L
16 Lehtinen, Joel 9 7
11 Mexico, Justin 7 9
15 Renfrew, Billy 7 9
13 Chambers, Leo 3 5
14 Melady, Cole 1 1
17 Murphy, Pat 1 0

Totals 28 31

# Player W L
10 Fletcher, Jacob 16 10
9 Kuzma, Drew 6 2
6 Morneau, Giovanni 5 10
12 Zielke, Ethan 4 5
27 McIsaac, Brady 0 1

Totals 31 28



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Androlewicz, Connor at goalie for SC .
0-0 [00:00] Knapp, Klayton at goalie for LU .
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
0-0 [00:22] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan BLOCKED by Mortensen, Brody.
0-0 [00:28] Shot by SC  Renfrew, Billy WIDE.
0-0 [00:51] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
0-0 [01:13] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
0-0 [01:41] Shot by SC  Grainda, Joseph MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
0-0 [01:42] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Zielke, Ethan won by LU .
0-0 [02:17] Shot by SC  Lagerbäck, Teddy MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
0-0 [02:17] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Zielke, Ethan won by LU .
0-0 [03:48] Shot by LU  Seed, Nolan WIDE.
0-0 [04:43] Shot by LU  Elias, Ethan MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
0-0 [04:45] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
0-0 [05:52] Shot by SC  Hunter, Brady MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
0-0 [06:00] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
0-0 [06:19] Shot by SC  Rafalski, Matthew MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
0-0 [06:24] Shot by SC  Gibson, Justin WIDE.
0-0 [06:43] Shot by LU  Rego, Anselmo MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.

0-0

[07:17] GOAL by Stonehill Galante, Anthony (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Melady, Cole and , , On ice for SC :
Galante, Anthony; Melady, Cole; Mexico, Justin; Campione, Dominick; Posma, David, On ice for LU : Mercier, Jaeden; Elias,
Ethan; Southgate, Jake; Loughman, Tyler; Kuzma, Drew, goal number 4 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 0

1-0 [07:17] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-0 [07:34] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-0 [07:55] Shot by LU  Houde, Olivier MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-0 [08:33] Shot by LU  Morneau, Giovanni MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-0 [08:34] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-0 [08:48] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-0 [09:05] Shot by SC  Murphy, Pat BLOCKED by Elias, Ethan.
1-0 [09:15] Shot by SC  Ireland, Frank MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-0 [10:11] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole BLOCKED by Mortensen, Brody.
1-0 [11:07] Shot by SC  Romer, Matthew MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-0 [11:13] Shot by SC  Lehtinen, Joel MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-0 [11:13] Timeout Media.
1-0 [11:13] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-0 [11:47] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by LU .
1-0 [11:53] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-0 [12:23] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Zielke, Ethan won by SC .
1-0 [13:54] Shot by LU  Kuzma, Drew WIDE.
1-0 [14:00] Shot by LU  Mortensen, Brody BLOCKED by Grainda, Joseph.
1-0 [14:10] Shot by LU  Loughman, Tyler BLOCKED by Grainda, Joseph.
1-0 [14:20] Shot by LU  Kuzma, Drew MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-0 [14:23] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .

1-0

[14:26] GOAL by Lindenwood Savoie, Charles (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Houde, Olivier and Fletcher, Jacob, On ice for LU
: Savoie, Charles; Bevilacqua, Michael; Seed, Nolan; Houde, Olivier; Fletcher, Jacob, On ice for SC : Lehtinen, Joel; Banquier,
Charles; Grainda, Joseph; Posma, David; Romer, Matthew, goal number 7 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 1

1-1 [14:26] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .

1-1

[14:57] GOAL by Lindenwood Houde, Olivier (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Bevilacqua, Michael and Seed, Nolan, On ice for LU
: Houde, Olivier; Bevilacqua, Michael; Seed, Nolan; Savoie, Charles; Morneau, Giovanni, On ice for SC : Lagerbäck, Teddy;
Orr, Evan; Hunter, Brady; Gibson, Justin; Renfrew, Billy, goal number 6 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 2

1-2 [14:57] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-2 [16:32] Shot by LU  Seed, Nolan MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-2 [17:09] Shot by LU  Loughman, Tyler MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-2 [17:24] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-2 [17:24] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .



1-2 [17:47] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-2 [17:47] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-2 [17:56] Shot by SC  Hunter, Brady WIDE.
1-2 [18:14] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Zielke, Ethan won by LU .
1-2 [18:49] Shot by LU  Rego, Anselmo BLOCKED by Banquier, Charles.
1-2 [19:04] Shot by SC  Mexico, Justin MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-2 [19:07] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-2 [19:07] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .

1-2

[19:17] GOAL by Lindenwood Fletcher, Jacob (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Savoie, Charles and
Houde, Olivier, On ice for LU : Fletcher, Jacob; Savoie, Charles; Houde, Olivier; Delaney, Jacob; Seed, Nolan, On ice for SC :
Melady, Cole; Mexico, Justin; Carlstrom, Devon; Galante, Anthony; Gibson, Justin, goal number 9 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 3

1-3 [19:17] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-3 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-3 [00:00] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-3 [00:53] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole WIDE.
1-3 [00:56] Shot by SC  Posma, David MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-3 [00:56] Faceoff Melady, Cole vs Morneau, Giovanni won by LU .
1-3 [01:10] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Zielke, Ethan won by SC .
1-3 [01:23] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon BLOCKED by Rego, Anselmo.
1-3 [01:53] Shot by LU  McIsaac, Brady WIDE.
1-3 [02:00] Shot by LU  McIsaac, Brady MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-3 [02:47] Shot by LU  Kuzma, Drew BLOCKED by Campione, Dominick.
1-3 [03:28] Penalty on Campione, Dominick SC  2 minutes for Holding.
1-3 [03:28] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-3 PP LU [03:28] Start power play for LU .
1-3 PP LU [03:45] Shot by SC  Banquier, Charles MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-3 PP LU [03:53] Shot by LU  Houde, Olivier MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-3 PP LU [05:05] Shot by LU  Elias, Ethan MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.

1-3 PP LU

[05:15] GOAL by Lindenwood Southgate, Jake (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Morneau, Giovanni and Elias, Ethan, On ice for LU :
Southgate, Jake; Elias, Ethan; Morneau, Giovanni; Fontaine, Louis-Philippe; Seed, Nolan, On ice for SC : Melady, Cole;
Chambers, Leo; Carlstrom, Devon; Posma, David, goal number 5 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 4

1-4 PP LU [05:15] Campione, Dominick (SC ) penalty complete.
1-4 PP LU [05:15] End power play for LU .
1-4 [05:15] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Zielke, Ethan won by SC .
1-4 [06:04] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-4 [06:41] Shot by SC  Posma, David BLOCKED by Bevilacqua, Michael.
1-4 [06:41] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-4 [07:43] Shot by SC  Lagerbäck, Teddy MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-4 [07:45] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-4 [08:54] Shot by LU  Zielke, Ethan BLOCKED by Campione, Dominick.
1-4 [09:06] Faceoff Melady, Cole vs McIsaac, Brady won by SC .
1-4 [09:28] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon WIDE.
1-4 [09:31] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-4 [09:41] Shot by LU  Rego, Anselmo MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-4 [09:41] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-4 [09:45] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Kuzma, Drew won by SC .
1-4 [09:55] Shot by SC  Lehtinen, Joel MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-4 [09:55] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-4 [10:30] Timeout Media.
1-4 [10:30] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-4 [10:34] Shot by SC  Murphy, Pat BLOCKED by Delaney, Jacob.
1-4 [10:35] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-4 [10:35] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-4 [10:42] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-4 [10:50] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-4 [11:36] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole WIDE.

1-4

[11:44] GOAL by Lindenwood Fontaine, Louis-Philippe (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Morneau, Giovanni and Southgate, Jake,
On ice for LU : Fontaine, Louis-Philippe; Morneau, Giovanni; Southgate, Jake; Seed, Nolan; Bevilacqua, Michael, On ice for
SC : Melady, Cole; Mexico, Justin; Posma, David; Hunter, Brady; Campione, Dominick, goal number 8 for season.



Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 5
1-5 [11:44] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Zielke, Ethan won by SC .
1-5 [12:23] Shot by SC  Grainda, Joseph BLOCKED by Seed, Nolan.
1-5 [12:23] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-5 [13:21] Shot by SC  Murphy, Pat BLOCKED by Yakesh, Brady.
1-5 [13:21] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-5 [13:46] Shot by LU  Savoie, Charles MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-5 [13:47] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Morneau, Giovanni won by LU .
1-5 [13:59] Shot by LU  Southgate, Jake BLOCKED by Lehtinen, Joel.
1-5 [14:12] Shot by SC  Grainda, Joseph WIDE.
1-5 [14:25] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon BLOCKED by Fontaine, Louis-Philippe.
1-5 [14:29] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon WIDE.
1-5 [15:06] Shot by LU  McIsaac, Brady WIDE.
1-5 [15:10] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob WIDE.
1-5 [15:19] Shot by LU  McIsaac, Brady MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-5 [15:22] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob BLOCKED by Chambers, Leo.
1-5 [16:17] Shot by SC  Renfrew, Billy WIDE.
1-5 [16:19] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-5 [16:27] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-5 [16:28] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-5 [17:39] Penalty on Loughman, Tyler LU  2 minutes for Boarding.
1-5 [17:39] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Morneau, Giovanni won by LU .
1-5 PP SC [17:39] Start power play for SC .
1-5 PP SC [18:43] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan WIDE.
1-5 PP SC [19:26] Shot by SC  Campione, Dominick BLOCKED by Fletcher, Jacob.
1-5 PP SC [19:39] Loughman, Tyler (LU ) penalty complete.
1-5 PP SC [19:39] End power play for SC .
1-5 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-5 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-5 [00:00] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-5 [00:27] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Morneau, Giovanni won by LU .
1-5 [00:29] Shot by LU  Seed, Nolan BLOCKED by Mexico, Justin.
1-5 [00:47] Shot by LU  Morneau, Giovanni WIDE.
1-5 [01:21] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob WIDE.
1-5 [01:29] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-5 [01:44] Shot by LU  Rego, Anselmo BLOCKED by Carlstrom, Devon.
1-5 [02:12] Shot by LU  Rego, Anselmo MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-5 [02:12] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-5 [02:22] Shot by LU  Kuzma, Drew BLOCKED by Ireland, Frank.
1-5 [02:37] Shot by LU  Gengle, Connor BLOCKED by Campione, Dominick.
1-5 [02:57] Faceoff Renfrew, Billy vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
1-5 [03:12] Shot by LU  Fletcher, Jacob WIDE.
1-5 [03:36] Penalty on Orr, Evan SC  2 minutes for Interference.
1-5 PP LU [03:36] Start power play for LU .
1-5 PP LU [03:36] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Morneau, Giovanni won by SC .
1-5 PP LU [04:27] Shot by LU  Seed, Nolan WIDE.
1-5 PP LU [04:50] Shot by LU  Fontaine, Louis-Philippe MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-5 PP LU [05:31] Shot by LU  Southgate, Jake MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-5 PP LU [05:36] Orr, Evan (SC ) penalty complete.
1-5 PP LU [05:36] End power play for LU .
1-5 [06:09] Shot by SC  Posma, David MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-5 [07:24] Penalty on Lagerbäck, Teddy SC  2 minutes for Interference.
1-5 PP LU [07:24] Start power play for LU .
1-5 PP LU [07:24] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-5 PP LU [07:38] Shot by LU  Fletcher, Jacob BLOCKED by Chambers, Leo.
1-5 PP LU [08:42] Shot by LU  Morneau, Giovanni BLOCKED by Gibson, Justin.
1-5 PP LU [08:47] Shot by LU  Seed, Nolan BLOCKED by Renfrew, Billy.

1-5 PP LU

[08:55] GOAL by Lindenwood Morneau, Giovanni (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Seed, Nolan and Elias, Ethan, On ice for LU :
Morneau, Giovanni; Seed, Nolan; Elias, Ethan; Southgate, Jake; Fontaine, Louis-Philippe, On ice for SC : Renfrew, Billy;
Gibson, Justin; Banquier, Charles; Ireland, Frank, goal number 9 for season.
Stonehill 1, Lindenwood 6



1-6 PP LU [08:55] Lagerbäck, Teddy (SC ) penalty complete.
1-6 PP LU [08:55] End power play for LU .
1-6 [08:55] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-6 [09:23] Shot by SC  Mexico, Justin BLOCKED by Mortensen, Brody.
1-6 [09:23] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 [09:23] Faceoff Chambers, Leo vs Zielke, Ethan won by LU .
1-6 [09:57] Shot by LU  McIsaac, Brady WIDE.
1-6 [10:55] Shot by LU  Southgate, Jake BLOCKED by Lagerbäck, Teddy.
1-6 [11:05] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-6 [11:21] Shot by LU  Delaney, Jacob MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-6 [11:35] Shot by LU  Fontaine, Louis-Philippe WIDE.
1-6 [11:52] Timeout Media.
1-6 [11:52] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Kuzma, Drew won by LU .
1-6 [12:06] Shot by LU  Mercier, Jaeden WIDE.
1-6 [12:09] Shot by LU  Elias, Ethan MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-6 [12:30] Shot by SC  Carlstrom, Devon MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 [12:30] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Zielke, Ethan won by SC .
1-6 [12:32] Shot by SC  Lagerbäck, Teddy MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 [12:51] Penalty on Zielke, Ethan LU  2 minutes for HighSticking.
1-6 PP SC [12:51] Start power play for SC .
1-6 PP SC [12:51] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-6 PP SC [12:55] Faceoff Lehtinen, Joel vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
1-6 PP SC [13:50] Shot by SC  Lagerbäck, Teddy MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 PP SC [14:00] Shot by SC  Orr, Evan BLOCKED by Seed, Nolan.
1-6 PP SC [14:51] Zielke, Ethan (LU ) penalty complete.
1-6 PP SC [14:51] End power play for SC .
1-6 [15:21] Shot by LU  Kuzma, Drew MISSED, save Androlewicz, Connor.
1-6 [15:21] Faceoff Murphy, Pat vs Kuzma, Drew won by SC .
1-6 [17:40] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 [17:55] Shot by SC  Gibson, Justin MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
1-6 [17:57] Shot by SC  Melady, Cole WIDE.

1-6

[18:04] GOAL by Stonehill Renfrew, Billy (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Melady, Cole and Ireland, Frank, On ice for SC :
Renfrew, Billy; Melady, Cole; Rafalski, Matthew; Gibson, Justin; Ireland, Frank, On ice for LU : Southgate, Jake; Morneau,
Giovanni; Seed, Nolan; Bevilacqua, Michael; Fontaine, Louis-Philippe, goal number 2 for season.
Stonehill 2, Lindenwood 6

2-6 [18:04] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
2-6 [18:12] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by LU .
2-6 [18:23] Faceoff Mexico, Justin vs Fletcher, Jacob won by SC .
2-6 [18:31] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
2-6 [18:33] Shot by SC  Galante, Anthony MISSED, save Knapp, Klayton.
2-6 [20:00] End of period.


